CoOowNOdULbwNnRrZ

N
= O

CowNOOUDdwNnRZ

N NNRRRRRRRR R 2
N R, O WO NOOUID WN KL O

TEA Golf 2017 Peuramaa 20.6.2017

Joukkuetulokset (pistepogey)

Firma Nimi
GTK 1 Jyrki Hdmalainen/Antti Ojala
VTT Heikki Seppa/Jarmo Saarinen
Ericsson Jari Jarvel3d/Harri Makel3
Neste 6 Juho Savola/Ville-Pekka Poropudas
Neste 1 Leena Saulo/Pekka Hotti
Neste 3 Dennis Antamo/Kari Jaanila
Neste 2 Jani Ekman/Tomi Pitkdnen
Neste 5 Anne Kokko/Tarja Myllymaki
GTK 2 Jussi Ahonen/Leena Jarvinen
Neste 7 Teemu Savolainen/Jani Kokko
Neste 4 Arla Kytokivi/
Martina Breitenstein-Toivonen
TEA Golf 2017 Peuramaa 20.6.2017
Henkil6kohtaiset tulokset (pistepogey)
Nimi Firma
Leena Saulo Neste 1
Antti Ojala GTK 1
Juho Savola Neste 6
Jyrki Hdmalainen GTK 1
Anne Kokko Neste 5
Ville-Pekka Poropudas Neste 6
Heikki Seppa VTT
Jari Jarvela Ericsson
Harri Makela Ericsson
Jarmo Saarinen VTT
Dennis Antamo Neste 3
Teemu Savolainen Neste 7
Kari Jaanila Neste 3
Jussi Ahonen GTK 2
Pekka Hotti Neste 1
Jani Ekman Neste 2
Tomi Pitkdnen Neste 2
Leena Jarvinen GTK 2
Jani Kokko Neste 7
Tarja Myllymaki Neste 5
Arla Kytokivi Neste 4
Martina Breitenstein-Toivonen Neste 4

TULOS
44
41
40
38
37
34
32
31
30
24
10

Slope
26
5
4
15
10
15
25
21
7
23
13
18
18
19
21
17
23
26
11
36
32
29

Out
16
13
16
17
16
15
13
13
13
13
13
14

9
9
10
17
12
9
10
8
12
5

17
19
15
14
14
14
16
15
14
14
12
11
15
15
14

11
13
10
12

Tulos
33
32
31
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
20
20
19
10



v
B0oNOUAWN RS

I
N

TEA Golf 2017 Peuramaa 20.6.2017
Henkilokohtaiset tulokset (scratch)

Nimi

Juho Savola
Antti Ojala

Anne Kokko
Jyrki Hdmalainen
Dennis Antamo
Jani Kokko

Jari Jarvela
Teemu Savolainen
Kari Jaanila
Leena Saulo
Jussi Ahonen
Pekka Hotti

Lahemmaksi lippua
Jani Ekman

Pisin draivi

Harri Makela

Paras tulos (scratch)
Juho Savola

Firma
Neste 6
GTK 1
Neste 5
GTK 1
Neste 3
Neste 7
Ericsson
Neste 7
Neste 3
Neste 1
GTK 2
Neste 1

3,48 m (viyla 4)
233 m (vayl3 12)

81

Out
38
43
41
42
45
47
49
47
53
51
52
53

43
40
47
55
53
53
53
55
50
53
53
53

Tulos
81
83
88
97
98

100
102
102
103
104
105
106



